multilaneinc.com
ML7064E-L-UMT
The ML7064E-L-UMT is a versatile, high-performance universal interconnect tester designed for quick and
efficient testing of both active and passive interconnects. Featuring a long-reach Bit Error Rate Tester
(BERT) with 64 channels, this tester supports a maximum data rate of up to 112G per lane. The ML7064E-
L-UMT utilizes a modular design with replaceable daughter cards, enabling flexible and quick
configuration suitable for production environments.
Equipped with advanced signal integrity analysis capabilities, the ML7064E-L-UMT includes Feed-Forward

system needs 4x daughter cards to be fully loaded,
you can mix and match between the options figuring
in order information
The transmitters support all standard test patterns
mandated by IEEE802.3ck stress testing and OIF such
as PRBS13Q, PRBS31Q, etc. Tx can also be
programed to output a user-defined pattern.
The ML7064E-L-UMT supports transmitter and
receiver equalization up to 34dB to overcome signal
integrity impairments due to channel losses or
reflections.
The user can customize the daughter card on the
platform based on the DUT form factor
Additionally, each daughter card adds either 3dB or
9dB loss on the system.
The ML7064E-L-UMT is designed for interconnect
testing: active and passive cables, transceivers, LPO,
backplane...
Key Features
Transmit
Data Rates: supporting ethernet rates from
25.78125Gb/s, 26.5625Gbaud, 28.125Gbaud, 50G,
51.625G, 53.125G, 56.25G
• DFE, CTLE, RC and MLSD Equalization
• Independent control of inner eye levels
• Up to 800 mVpp controllable Tx Amplitude swing
• Supports Gray coding
• Error injection
• 3-tap Pre- and Post-emphasis or 7-tap linear FFE
• Available patterns:
o PRBS7Q, PRBS9Q, PRBS11Q,
PRBS15Q, PRBS23Q, PRBS31Q and
PRBS58Q, plus their inversions
o Square wave
• Burst noise injection
Receive
• SNR monitoring over time